ApopoAoyla Aotikou KTEA
Aegutepa, 21 NoepBprog 2011 11:02

XEIMEPINA APOMOAOT'IA AZTIKOY KTEA APTAZ 2011-2012

TnAepwvo Aotikou KTEA 26810-28314/26374

APOMOAOI'IA AEYTEPA-NAPAZKEYH

APTA-KOMMOTI 06.00 21.00

®OINOOGEH-APTA 21.15

KOMMOTI-APTA-OINOODBE.30 07.00 08.45
16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45

APTA-OINOGEH 06.30

OINOGEH-APTA-KOMINAIK.40 07.00 08.40
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16.40

KOMIOTI-APTA

META-APTA-ANEZA

ANEZA-APTA-TIETA

APTA-TIETA

17.40

21.20

06.20

06.50

06.45

META-APTA-KIPK/TEZX 07.20

18.40

08.20

08.50

21.00
09.00

19.40

10.00

10.50

11.00
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KIPK/TEZ-APTA-META 07.20

APTA-NEOXQPI 06.20

NEOXQPI-APTA 06.45

10.00

07.10

08.15

11.50

09.30

10.00
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APTA-BAAXEPNA 08.10
BAAXEPNA-APTA 08.30
APTA-BIF'NA 06.00
BIFAA-APTA 06.30

09.00

09.20

07.10

08.25

10.00

10.20

10.00

10.30
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APTA-KOMMENO 06.00

2ABBATO KAI KYPIAKH

AEN EKTEAOYNTAI

APOMOAOI' A

KOMMENO-APTA 06.30

APTA-KOAOMOAIA 06.20

KOAOMOAIA-APTA 06.50

10.00

10.30

09.00

09.20

12.15

13.50

12.10

12.30
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APTA-MYTIKA

MYTIKA-APTA

APTA-KOPONHZIA
KOPONHZIA-APTA
APTA-Al'. ZMYPIAON
Al ZNYPIAON-APTA

KYPATZA-ION-EZMNEPIZO%P2B-A

MP/TZA-EZNMEPIZ-ION-KYIBATEA

APTA-ION-EZMEPIZ
EZMEPIZ-ION-APTA

07.15

08.10

06.10
06.40
07.00
07.30

09.00
09.30

12.15

13.50

13.40
14.20
12.30
13.00
13.25

14.00

18.00
18.30

14.10

14.45

21.50

22.00
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APTA-NOXOKOMEIO  06.30 07.15

1240 13.30 14.20 16.30 19.30

NOZOKOMEIO-APTA  07.10 07.45
12.30 13.05 14.15 14.40
APTA-POKKA 07.00 13.25
POKKA-APTA 07.20 13.40
APTA-TEI 07.30 08.45

08.00

08.30

17.00
20.00

ZABBATO KAI KYPIAK

09.45 1045 11.45
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17.45 18.45 19.45
APTA-KQZTAKIOI 21.45 23.30
KQXTAKIOI-APTA 22.00 23.45

META®OPA MAGHTQON OPONTIZTHPIOY

BIFAA-TTOAY APOZO-ANEZIBBAN/IKO-MY TIKA-MAHZIOI-KQEZTAKIOI-APTA

KOAOMOAIA-AT. MAPAZKEYHKEPAMATEZ-MIMANIQTH-APTA

APOMOAOI'IA *ABBATOY
APTA-KOMIMOTI 06.00 21.10
KOMMOTI-APTA-OINOODBE.30 07.30 08.45

KOMMOTI-APTA-TEPMA21.15
APTA-OINOGEH 06.30
OINOBGEH-APTA-KOMINAIA.40 07.30 08.40
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18.40 20.40
APTA-TIETA 06.45
MNETA-APTA-KIPK/TEZ 07.00

KIPK/TEZ-APTA-META 07.50

APTA-NEOXQPI 07.00

NEOXQPI-APTA 07.30

09.00

10.00

11.00

11.30

11.00

12.00

13.00

13.30
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APTA-BAAXEPNA 07.00 08.00 10.00
BAAXEPNA-APTA 07.20 08.20 10.20
APTA-BIF'NA 07.00 13.00
BIFAA-APTA 07.30 13.30
APTA-NOXOKOMEIO  06.30 14.30
NOZOKOMEIO-APTA  07.10 14.40

APOMOAOIIA  KYPIAKHZ

APTA-KOMIMOTI 07.00 11.00 13.00
APTA-TIETA 06.10 07.40
META-APTA 08.00 12.15
APTA-NOXOKOMEIO  06.30 14.30
NOZOKOMEIO-APTA  07.10 14.40
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